RapidVac+™ button synchronizes
the evacuator to an electrosurgical
device — including the Valleylab™
smoke evacuation pencil
Compatibility with the Valleylab™
FT10 and FX8 energy platforms2
Simple and intuitive
user interface

Certifications and Markings:
 UL, CE, cUL
ORDER INFORMATION
RapidVac™ Smoke Evacuator
Code Description Quantity
SE3690 RapidVac™ Smoke Evacuator, 110V 1 each
SE3695 RapidVac™ Smoke Evacuator, 220V 1 each
RapidVac™ Smoke Evacuator Accessories
Code Description Quantity
SEA3700 RapidVac™ ULPA Filter 2/case
SEA3730 RapidVac™ Interlink Cable (for use with Valleylab™
electrosurgical generators)
1 each
SEA3741 RapidVac™ Remote Switch Activator (for use with
other electrosurgical generators)
1 each
SEA3745  RapidVac™ Footswitch 1 each
RVFT10 RapidVac™ Fluid Trap (for use with RapidVac™
ULPA filter)
1 each
RapidVac™ Tubing, Single Use
Code Description Quantity
SEA3705 RapidVac™ Smoke Tubing, ¼” x 10’ (0.6 cm x 3 m) 10/case
SEA3710 RapidVac™ Smoke Tubing, 3/8” x10’ (1 cm x 3 m) 10/case
SEA3715 RapidVac™ Smoke Sponge Guard Tubing, 7/8” x10’
(2.2 cm x 3 m)
12/case
SEA3720  RapidVac™ Smoke Lap Tubing with Valve, ¼” x 10’
(0.6 cm x 3 m)
12/case
SEA3725  RapidVac™ Smoke Wand, 7/8” x 8”
(2.2 cm x 20.3 cm)
5/case
Valleylab™ Smoke Evacuation Pencil, Single Use
Code Description Quantity